IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF RENO TOWNSHIP COUNTY OF WASHOE, STATE OF NEVADA

STATE OF NEVADA	, Case No.: RCR2023-124588
Plaintiff(s),	Dept. No.: 3
v. LEONARDO BLUNDO	REQUEST FOR COPIES OF AUDIO RECORDING OF
Defendant(s).	COURT PROCEEDINGS
It is hereby requested that a duplic	cation of the digitally recorded proceedings in the
above-entitled case be made at a cost of \$35	5.00 per CD.
Requestor's Name: OUR NEVADA JUD	OGES, INC.
Requestor's Address: 2569 WILD AMBRO	OSIA AVE
HENDERSON, NV 8	89074
Requestor's Phone Number: 702-374-3530)
Requestor's Email Address: admin@ourne	evadajudges.com
Reason For Request: Appeal O	ther: Publish
Hearing Date and Time: October 4, 20	23 at 8:30 a.m.
Heard before Judge: Ryan Sullivan	Number of CDs Requested: 1
Reno Justice Court will contact yo	ou once CD is ready to be picked up. Allow 2-3
business days from the date of this request.	
October 6, 2023	Alexander Following
Date	Signature
	OUR NEVADA JUDGES, INC.
	Print Name
	O RECORDING OF COURT PROCEEDINGS, CONSENT OF A JUSTICE/JUDGE,

Page 1 of 1

IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.